
RWK Gau Rottal Einzelfinale Vorkampf


Gangkofen / 24.04.04


Luftpistole Einzelwertung


Platz
Name
Nr
Ergebnisse:



1
Sporrer Konrad
Schloßschützen Malgersdorf

367
97,4
464,4

2
Aigner Franz
Rimbachtaler-Schützen Diepoltskirche

369
94,8
463,8

3
Steininger Stefan
KK-Sportschützen Pfarrkirchen

367
96,2
463,2

4
Gandlgruber Robert
Postschützen e.V. Johanniskirchen

363
94,8
457,8


5
Sonnleitner Christian
Bräuschützen Emmersdorf

353
97,7
450,7


6
Feuchtgruber Josef
kk-Sportschützen Pfarrkirchen

nicht angetreten


7
Hausmanninger Hubert
Leonhardischützen Niedernkirchen

nicht angetreten


8
Schwarzmüller Karl
Gemütlichkeit Simbach

nicht angetreten

Datum:
25.04.2004
Lizenziert für: Rimbachtaler Diepoltskirchen e.V.
WM-Shot
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